
FORK,
design by Diesel Creative Team, 2021

SUSPENSION

Fork is a steel “fork” holding a diffuser inspired by casual 
fashion, camping tents and an informal and gritty lifestyle. An 
always current concept interpreted in table, floor and 
suspension versions, for every environment and moment of 
everyday life. 

Just like when you turn on a lamp inside a camping tent, the 
light inside the diffuser highlights the patchwork structure and 
enhances the texture of the canvas with visible stitching as in 
jeans. The linen cotton diffuser, available in ivory and gray, 
creates a warm and soft lighting effect. 360° adjustable thanks 
to the gunmetal colored brass eyelets in strong material 
contrast with the softness of the fabric, the diffuser allows the 
light beam to be directed at will.

Fork Small Light source Frame Metal Diffuser: Cotton-Linen Code

E14
• 1 × 15W

LED Candelabra Base
• 1 × 15W

 Ivory  Ivory 505301

 Anthracite  Ivory 505303

 Ivory  Gray 505302

 Anthracite  Gray 505304

Net weight: 0.80 kg Gross weight: 0.00 kg Parcels: N°2 Volume: 0.000 m³



Fork Large Light source Frame Metal Diffuser: Cotton-Linen Code

E27 LED
• 2 × 25W

LED Medium base
• 2 × 25W

 Ivory  Ivory 505305

 Anthracite  Ivory 505307

 Ivory  Gray 505306

 Anthracite  Gray 505308

Net weight: 1.92 kg Gross weight: 0.00 kg Parcels: N°2 Volume: 0.000 m³
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Pack/ Colli: 1Net weight/ Peso netto: 8.8 kg

Long Lights Track Description
Descrizione

Multiple linear track 
standard version 
max 11 suspensions 
 
Binario lineare
multiplo versione 
standard 
max 11 sospensioni

138 cm
54.33”

13 cm
5.12”

150 cm
59.05”

4.4 cm
1.73”

147 cm
57.87”

Track System

Code
Codice

N. America
Code

System
Sistema

500030 

500067 

 
 

500330 

500367 

 

Track system 
 
 
 

Structure finish
Finitura struttura

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 
 
 
 

Long Track System Maximum quantity
Quantità massima

Maximum quantity
Quantità massima

Suspension aligned 
Sospensione allineata

Max 5 mod. Cage Small

Max 6 mod. Urban Concrete 25

Max 6 mod. Fork Small

Max  8 mod. Gask

Max  10 mod. Glass Drop

Max  9 mod. Flask A

Max  5 mod. Flask B

Max  6 mod. Flask C

Staggered suspension 
Sospensione sfalsata

Max 9 mod. Cage Small

Max 10 mod. Urban Concrete 25

Max 10 mod. Fork Small

Max 11 mod. Gask

Max 11 mod. Glass Drop

Max 11 mod. Flask A

Max 9 mod. Flask B

Max 10 mod. Flask C

IP20

3 Lights Round Cluster

Cluster System

Ø 38 cm
Ø 14.96”

Ø 35 cm
Ø 13.77”

4.2 cm
1.65”

5 Lights Round Cluster

7 Lights Round Cluster

 

 

Round canopy
for 5 suspensions 
 
Rosone circolare
per 5 sospensioni

Round canopy
for 7 suspensions 
 
Rosone circolare
per 7 sospensioni

Ø 38 cm
Ø 14.96”

4.2 cm
1.65”

Ø 35 cm
Ø 13.77”

4.2 cm
1.65”

Ø 35 cm
Ø 13.77”

Ø 38 cm
Ø 14.96”

14 Lights Round Cluster  

Round canopy
for 14 suspensions 
 
Rosone circolare
per 14 sospensioni

Ø 74 cm
Ø 29.13”

Ø 70 cm
Ø 27.55”

4.2 cm
1.65”

Net weight/ Peso netto: 3.55 kg

Net weight/ Peso netto: 3.55 kg

Net weight/ Peso netto: 14.14 kg

Net weight/ Peso netto: 3.55 kg Pack/ Colli: 1

Pack/ Colli: 1

Pack/ Colli: 1

Pack/ Colli: 1

Description
Descrizione

Round canopy
for 3 suspensions 
 
Rosone circolare
per 3 sospensioni

Code
Codice

N. America
Code

System
Sistema

500014 

500058 

 
 

500514 

500558 

 

Cluster system 
 
 
 

Structure finish
Finitura struttura

500015 

500059 

 
 

500016 

500060 

 
 

500017 

500057 

 
 

500515 

500559 

 

500516 

500560 

 

500517 

500557 

 

Cluster system 
 
 
 

Cluster system 
 
 
 

Cluster system 
 
 
 

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20
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7 Lights Rectangular Cluster

14 Lights Rectangular Cluster

28 Lights Rectangular Cluster

Description
Descrizione

 

 

Rectangular canopy 
for 7 suspensions 
 
Rosone rettangolare 
per 7 sospensioni

Rectangular canopy 
for 14 suspensions 
 
Rosone rettangolare 
per 14 sospensioni

Rectangular canopy 
for 28 suspensions 
 
Rosone rettangolare 
per 28 sospensioni

45 cm
17.71”

4.2 cm
1.65”

70 cm
27.55”

45 cm
17.71”

4.2 cm
1.65”

140 cm
55.11”

90 cm
35.43”

4.2 cm
1.65”

140 cm
55.11”

Net weight/ Peso netto: 9.89 kg

Net weight/ Peso netto: 17.1 kg

Net weight/ Peso netto: 31.1 kg

Pack/ Colli: 1

Pack/ Colli: 1

Pack/ Colli: 1

36 Lights Round Cluster  

Ceiling bracket
for 36 suspensions 
 
Rosone circolare
per 36 sospensioni

Ø 116.5 cm
Ø 45.86”

4.2 cm
1.65”

24 Lights Round Cluster Description
Descrizione

Ceiling bracket
for 24 suspensions 
 
Rosone circolare
per 24 sospensioni

Ø 96.5 cm
Ø 38”

4.2 cm
1.65”

Ø 100 cm
Ø 39.37”

Net weight/ Peso netto: 23.5 kg

Net weight/ Peso netto: 32.7 kg

Ø 120 cm
Ø 47.24”

Pack/ Colli: 1

Pack/ Colli: 1

Cluster System Cluster System

Code
Codice

N. America
Code

System
Sistema

500025 

500056 

 
 

500018 

500061 

 
 

500525 

500556 

 

500518 

500561 

 

Cluster system 
 
 

Cluster system 
 
 

Structure finish
Finitura struttura

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Code
Codice

N. America
Code

System
Sistema

500019 

500062 

 
 

500020 

500063 

 
 

500021 

500064 

 
 

500519 

500562 

 

500520 

500563 

 

500521 

500564 

 

Cluster system 
 
 

Cluster system 
 
 

Cluster system 
 
 

Structure finish
Finitura struttura

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20
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Ø 12.5 cm
Ø 4.92”

Swag Kit for Radial Canopy

Single or Double Radial Canopy

Radial System Radial System

Description
Descrizione

     

Polycarbonate structure
Struttura in policarbonato

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 
 
 
 
 

Clear
Trasparente 
 
 
 

 

Wall and ceiling  
anchor for  
Radial System 
power cable
max Ø 7 mm
max capacity 5 kg 
 
Cilindro di 
decentramento  
per Sistema Radiale  
cavo elettrico  
max Ø 7 mm
Portata max 5 kg

Ceiling bracket for 
single decentralized 
suspension or 
double opposed 
 
Rosone circolare per 
sospensione singola 
decentrata o doppia 
contrapposta

Radial Swag Kit
not included

Radial Swag Kit
non incluso

2.8 cm
1.1”

Ø 11 cm
Ø 4.33”

Net weight/ Peso netto: 0.02 kg

Net weight/ Peso netto: 0.35 kg

Pack/ Colli: 1

Pack/ Colli: 1

12 Lights Radial Cluster    
   

   
   

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Radial canopy 
max 12 suspension 
 
Rosone radiale
max 12 sospensioni

Radial Swag Kit
not included

Radial Swag Kit
non incluso

Ø 25 cm
Ø 9.84”

4.2 cm
1.65”

Ø 17 cm
Ø 6.7”

Net weight/ Peso netto: 1.05 kg Pack/ Colli: 1

4.2 cm
1.65”

28 Lights Radial Cluster   

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Radial canopy 
max 28 suspension 
 
Rosone radiale
max 28 sospensioni

Radial Swag Kit
not included

Radial Swag Kit
non incluso

Ø 42 cm
Ø 16.53”

Ø 33.5 cm
Ø 13.18”

Net weight/ Peso netto: 3.35 kg Pack/ Colli: 1

4 Lights Radial Cluster   

Matte White – 9010
Bianco Opaco – 9010

Matte Black – 9005 new

Nero Opaco – 9005 

Radial canopy 
max 4 suspensions 
 
Rosone radiale
max 4 sospensioni

Radial Swag Kit
not included

Radial Swag Kit
non incluso

Ø 12.5 cm
Ø 4.92”

2.8 cm
1.1”

Ø 11 cm
Ø 4.33”

Net weight/ Peso netto: 0.35 kg Pack/ Colli: 1

Ø 2 cm
Ø 0.78”

3 cm
1.18”

Code
Codice

Code
Codice

N. America
Code

N. America
Code

System
Sistema

System
Sistema

500109 

 
 

500041

500069

 
 

500109 

 

500341 

500369

 

Radial system 
 
 

Radial system 
 
 

500026

500068

500027

500070

 
 

500028

500071

 
 

500326 

500368

 

500327 

500370

 

500328 

500371

 

Radial system 

 
 

Radial system 

Radial system 

Description
Descrizione

Structure finish
Finitura struttura

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20
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